international

2 canoe 2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT
) WORLD CUP
- — ~ / 24-26 MAY 2024, POZNAN POLAND

START LIST

WORLD BEST 3:24.995 MADRIGAL TORRES ENRIQUEZ JORGE cuB
WORLD CHAMPION 3:34.565 ITALY ITA
WORLD CHAMPION 3:34.565 ITALY ITA
OLYMPIC CHAMPION  3:24.995 CUBA cuB

C2 Men 1000m - FINAL A

Lane

Direct final

NF

SR NG

GER

CHN

POL

UKR

POL

JUALUED

UKR

Bib

-

75

22
19

178
157

246
237

155
150

247
234

Name(s)

Manuel ANTONIO
Benilson SANDA

Hannes MUELLER
Florin BANGE

Hao LIU
Bowen JI

Kacper Damian SIERADZAN
Adrian KLOS

Vitaliy VERHELES
Andrii RYBACHOK

Juliusz KITEWSKI
Krystian HOLDAK

Dmytro YANCHUK
Taras MISHCHUK

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP Il

Tokyo (JPN)
Duisburg (GER)
Duisburg (GER)
Tokyo (JPN)

Race 88 10:50:00 - 24-05-26

YOB
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1995
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